Core Features
 Read Range up to 4 m*
 Compact dimension
 Integrated Multiplexer
 3 x SMA-Antenna Connector
 Integrated Antenna
 Configurable Output Power
 Available as Ethernet, USB and RS232 Version

* The maximum Read Range is depending on the used antenna, the antenna cable, the used transponder and the
environmental conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ID ISC.MRU102-PoE  Order number: 4492.000.00
Housed version with Ethernet interface,
3 x external antenna connectors SMA plug, 50Ohm,
1 x integrated antenna
ID ISC.MRU102-USB  Order number: 4494.000.00
Housed version with USB interface,
3 x external antenna connectors SMA plug, 50Ohm,
1 x integrated antenna
ID ISC.MRU102-A  Order number: 4495.000.00
Housed version with asynchronous RS232 interface,
3 x external antenna connectors SMA plug, 50Ohm,
1 x integrated antenna
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
- Power supply units
- Conntection cables
- Mounting sets
- Antennas
- Antenna cables
ID ISC.MRU102-PoE / ID ISC.MRU102-USB /
ID ISC.MRU102-A
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions (W x H x D) 145 mm x 85 mm x 27 mm
Power supply 12 V DC to 24 V DC
Power over Ethernet (only -PoE)
Power consumption max. 7 W
Operating frequency configurable in the range
865 MHz to 868 MHz
Output power configurable, 100 mW e.i.r.p. to
1.2 W e.i.r.p. in combination with
antenna ID ISC.ANT.U270/270
Antenna connection 3 x external (SMA-Female - 50 Ω)
 1 x integrated antenna
Interfaces
- PoE Ethernet (PoE)